
 

COGNOME GINNASTA SOCIETA TOT. TOT. TOT.
TOTALE 
generale

1 Arcangeli Caterina Mya Gym 12,150 12,325 11,350 35,825
2 Serena Marta Rhythmic Ravenna 12,175 12,275 11,300 35,750
3 Rosa Sofia Pol.Pontevecchio 11,850 12,175 11,400 35,425
4 Benedetto Giorgia Ritmica Rubicone 11,825 12,150 11,350 35,325
5 Brighi Nicole Endas Cervia 10,025 13,100 11,925 35,050
6 Gattei Sara Ritmica Rubicone 11,225 11,150 11,300 33,675
7 Arduini Martina Pol. Bibbianese 11,600 10,550 10,425 32,575
8 Gardini Sara Rhythmic Ravenna 11,225 10,625 9,975 31,825
9 Ortynskaia Polina Edera Ravenna 10,075 10,050 9,825 29,950
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COGNOME GINNASTA SOCIETA D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT. D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT. D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT.
TOTALE 
generale

1 Arcangeli Caterina Mya Gym 3,700 3,500 3,600 0,700 1,200 2,100 1,800 8,550 12,150 4,000 3,800 3,900 1,000 1,400 2,200 1,700 8,425 12,325 3,700 3,300 3,500 0,800 1,300 3,500 3,000 7,850 11,350 35,825
2 Serena Marta Rhythmic Ravenna 3,500 3,900 3,700 1,000 1,000 2,100 2,000 8,475 12,175 3,300 3,600 3,450 0,600 1,100 1,700 1,300 8,825 12,275 2,700 3,200 2,950 1,200 1,100 2,100 2,200 8,350 11,300 35,750
3 Rosa Sofia Pol.Pontevecchio 3,300 3,600 3,450 1,000 1,000 2,400 2,000 8,400 11,850 3,700 3,300 3,500 0,700 1,300 1,900 1,400 8,675 12,175 3,300 3,300 3,300 1,200 1,200 2,800 2,400 8,100 11,400 35,425
4 Benedetto Giorgia Ritmica Rubicone 3,800 3,800 3,800 1,600 1,100 2,700 2,500 8,025 11,825 3,300 3,300 3,300 0,800 1,200 1,300 1,300 8,850 12,150 3,400 3,500 3,450 1,200 1,700 2,900 2,600 7,900 11,350 35,325
5 Brighi Nicole Endas Cervia 2,800 3,200 3,000 1,800 1,700 2,900 3,100 7,625 0,600 10,025 4,000 4,500 4,250 0,900 1,100 1,500 1,100 8,850 13,100 4,000 4,000 4,000 1,700 1,500 2,800 2,300 7,925 11,925 35,050
6 Gattei Sara Ritmica Rubicone 3,200 2,800 3,000 1,300 1,700 2,200 1,900 8,225 11,225 3,000 2,700 2,850 1,300 1,800 1,600 2,100 8,300 11,150 3,300 3,600 3,450 1,100 1,600 2,800 3,100 7,850 11,300 33,675
7 Arduini Martina Pol. Bibbianese 3,300 3,300 3,300 1,000 1,300 2,500 2,000 8,300 11,600 2,900 2,600 2,750 1,600 2,100 2,600 2,500 7,800 10,550 2,900 3,100 3,000 1,400 1,900 3,900 3,100 7,425 10,425 32,575
8 Gardini Sara Rhythmic Ravenna 3,400 3,300 3,350 2,000 1,800 2,600 2,100 7,875 11,225 2,700 3,200 2,950 2,200 2,100 2,400 2,600 7,675 10,625 2,600 2,900 2,750 2,400 2,200 3,500 3,000 7,225 9,975 31,825
9 Ortynskaia Polina Edera Ravenna 2,500 2,100 2,300 1,500 2,000 2,900 2,500 7,775 10,075 2,300 2,000 2,150 1,700 1,900 2,400 2,400 7,900 10,050 2,300 2,400 2,350 2,100 1,900 3,200 2,900 7,475 9,825 29,950
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COGNOME GINNASTA SOCIETA TOT. TOT. TOT.
TOTALE 
generale

1 Bulzoni Emma Edera Ravenna 14,400 13,825 13,800 42,025
2 Pantini Emma Progetto Ritmica Romagna 13,975 13,450 13,075 40,500
3 Baes Felicia Edera Ravenna 13,750 13,050 13,150 39,950
4 Marian Caterina Edera Ravenna 13,825 12,775 13,325 39,925
5 Masci Sofia Edera Ravenna 12,650 12,400 13,350 38,400
6 Pecchenini Silvia Rhythmic Ravenna 12,850 13,475 11,450 37,775
7 Lelli Chiara Pol. Pontevecchio 12,125 13,075 12,450 37,650
8 Pacchioni Elisabeth Endas Cervia 12,900 12,275 11,975 37,150
9 Colella Daniela Ritmica Rubicone 11,925 12,350 12,150 36,425

10 Siboni Marta Rhythmic Ravenna 11,250 12,200 11,300 34,750
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COGNOME GINNASTA SOCIETA D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT. D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT. D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT.
TOTALE 
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1 Bulzoni Emma Edera Ravenna 5,600 5,700 5,650 0,500 1,000 1,900 1,600 8,750 14,400 4,900 4,900 4,900 0,800 0,900 1,200 1,400 8,925 13,825 5,200 4,800 5,000 0,800 1,300 1,500 1,200 8,800 13,800 42,025
2 Pantini Emma Progetto Ritmica Romagna 5,600 5,100 5,350 0,700 1,200 2,000 1,600 8,625 13,975 4,500 4,900 4,700 1,100 1,600 1,100 1,200 8,750 13,450 4,900 4,600 4,750 1,200 1,700 1,900 1,900 8,325 13,075 40,500
3 Baes Felicia Edera Ravenna 5,300 5,100 5,200 0,900 1,400 2,000 1,500 8,550 13,750 4,800 4,400 4,600 0,700 1,200 2,400 1,900 8,450 13,050 4,400 4,600 4,500 0,700 1,200 1,500 2,000 8,650 13,150 39,950
4 Marian Caterina Edera Ravenna 5,200 5,300 5,250 1,100 1,300 1,900 1,400 8,575 13,825 4,300 4,200 4,250 1,200 1,500 1,700 1,500 8,525 12,775 4,900 4,500 4,700 0,800 1,200 2,000 1,500 8,625 13,325 39,925
5 Masci Sofia Edera Ravenna 5,100 4,700 4,900 1,800 1,900 2,900 2,400 7,750 12,650 4,300 4,200 4,250 1,400 1,100 2,400 2,500 8,150 12,400 4,900 4,500 4,700 1,000 1,300 1,800 1,300 8,650 13,350 38,400
6 Pecchenini Silvia Rhythmic Ravenna 4,700 4,600 4,650 1,300 1,500 2,000 2,400 8,200 12,850 4,300 4,700 4,500 0,600 1,100 1,300 1,100 8,975 13,475 3,300 3,500 3,400 1,800 1,300 2,100 2,600 8,050 11,450 37,775
7 Lelli Chiara Pol. Pontevecchio 4,400 4,000 4,200 1,100 1,200 3,100 2,900 7,925 12,125 5,300 5,000 5,150 1,300 1,000 2,300 2,500 8,225 0,300 13,075 4,800 4,500 4,650 1,500 1,900 2,700 2,700 7,800 12,450 37,650
8 Pacchioni Elisabeth Endas Cervia 3,900 4,100 4,000 0,500 1,000 1,700 1,200 8,900 12,900 3,800 4,100 3,950 1,600 1,900 1,500 1,700 8,325 12,275 4,200 3,700 3,950 0,900 1,400 2,900 2,700 8,025 11,975 37,150
9 Colella Daniela Ritmica Rubicone 4,400 4,300 4,350 1,400 1,800 3,000 3,500 7,575 11,925 4,000 4,000 4,000 1,200 1,700 1,900 1,800 8,350 12,350 3,500 4,000 3,750 1,300 1,600 2,000 1,500 8,400 12,150 36,425

10 Siboni Marta Rhythmic Ravenna 4,600 4,300 4,450 2,200 2,700 3,700 4,200 6,800 11,250 4,400 4,400 4,400 1,200 1,500 2,900 3,200 7,800 12,200 4,200 4,000 4,100 1,600 2,100 3,500 4,000 7,200 11,300 34,750
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